Student Union Winona State University P.O. Box 5838 Winona, MN 55987



2.21.2018

Enterprise CarShare Program

Whereas, Enterprise CarShare offers flexibility and a transportation option for students;

Whereas, Enterprise CarShare may be utilized by students, specifically international and students ages 18 and above;

Therefore be it resolved, Winona State University Student Senate and President Reimler formally request that President Olson and the Cabinet partner with Enterprise CarShare to offer this option on our campus for students.

Benjamin Reimler

President | Winona State University Student Senate